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Sysco Classic Reuben Style Croquettes
Short Product Name:
Reuben Style Croquettes

Slow cooked diced beef with cabbage, gherkins, Cheddar cheese & potato, in a gluten free breadcrumb coating; 100x30g approximately

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333261858   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 150160

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

846kJ

203kcal
11g 3g 1.6g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 846kJ 203kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 846kJ 

203kCal

Carbohydrates 12g

of which sugars 1.6g

Fat 11g

of which saturates 3g

Fibre 1.9g

Protein 13g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Beef (30%), Cabbage Greens (15%), Mature Cheddar Cheese (15%)(MILK), Gluten Free Breadcrumbs (8%) (Rice Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Rapeseed Oil, Dextrose, Sugar, Yeast, Salt,

Stabiliser(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose), Maize Starch, Psyllium Husk Powder), Potato (7%), Onion, Gherkin (5%)(Gherkin, Water, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt), Rapeseed Oil, Dijon Mustard(Mustard Seed,

Water, White Vinegar, Salt), Gluten Free Flour (Rice Flour, Potato Flour, Tapioca Flour, Maize Flour, Buckwheat), White Wine Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Cheese Stock(Glucose Syrup, Milk, Water, Yeast

Extract, Salt, Sunflower Oil, Emulsifying Salts(Disodium Phosphate), Flavouring, Maltodextrin), Stabilisers:(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum), MUSTARD Powder, Salt, Garlic Puree, EGG Powder,

Methyl Cellulose, Turmeric Powder, Paprika, Dried Parsley, Stabiliser(Stabiliser(Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Guar Gum)), White Pepper, Smoked Paprika, Colour(Paprika Extract).

Supplier's Product Code : 150160

Product Added : 13 November 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 13 November 2024

erudus id : 99642e0a2f814746a9a6fc5e9f237749

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Contains
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


NO DATA for

Kosher


NO DATA for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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